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Kvinnor langd
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Kval 16rdag 29 juni

Tilde Johansson

Kvinnor langd
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Emilia Kjellberg

Maja Askag

Tilde Johansson

Ayla Hallberg Hossain

Cajsa Augustsson

Evelina Olsson

Tiffanie Magnusson

Malin Otterling Marmbrandt
Ella Alvelin Malm

Emilia Hammarstréom

6.14

Johansson

Kvinnor spjut 600g
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Svedberg Jarlhage

0.0

Kval fredag 28 juni

Beatrice Lantz
Carolin Naslund
Amanda Olsson
Amanda Rask
Sophie Reid
Maggie Dahllof
Matilda Elfgaard
Maja Gustavsson
Eunice Karlsson
Stina Jacobson
Caroline Bredsten
Gabriella Fataki
Ellinor Widh

Linn Svedberg Jarlhage
Ebba Hedberg

39.23

Final séndag 30 juni

SM, Uddevalla

2001

1996
2002
2001
2006
2002
2008
2002
1985
2008
1996

5.99
+0.5

1997
1998
2003
2002
2002
2006
1992
1998
1998
2000
1998
2000
1990
2005
2003

X

Falkenbergs IK

IF Gota Karlstad
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Falkenbergs IK
Turebergs FK
Orgryte IS

IFK Sunne

Upsala IF

IFK Liding®
Molndals AIK
Orgryte IS

6.20
-0.7

5.98
+0.1

Hasselby SK

IF Gota Karlstad
Saffle FIK

IFK Umea

IK Ymer
Hammarby IF

IFK Vixjé
Vasteras FK
Eskilstuna Fl
Orgryte IS

IFK Lidingo
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Heleneholms IF
Falkenbergs IK
Kvarnsvedens GolF

39.01

2024 06 28-30

6.23

6.28
6.27
6.20
6.20
6.09
5.96
5.95
5.94
5.81
5.81

6.11
-1.5

50.60
49.06
48.45
48.36
45.81
45.45
45.14
44.54
44.51
43.60
42.74
42.60
40.31
39.23

NM
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L

SVEMSK FRIIDROTT

+1.1

+0.8
+0.2
-0.7
+0.5
+0.2
+0.2
-0.8
+0.5
+0.2
-0.5

6.04
-0.7
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https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=147516
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=248255
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=248546
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=35694
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=248552
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=345881
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=207065
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=307290
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=147520
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=64679
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=280940
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=218616
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=207407
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=243530
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=136785
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=137576
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=83631
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=298345
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=52250
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=220368
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=284856
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=222239
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=220529
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=147516
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=205563
https://www.friidrottsstatistik.se/atswe.php?Gender=2&ID=80878

